
 

VETERANS ASSISTANCE COMMISSION 

OF WINNEBAGO COUNTY 

555 N Court St - Suite 300  

Rockford, IL 61103 

815-516-2850 - VAC@vac.wincoil.gov 

 
  

FY 2025-2026 Meeting Schedule 
 

FY2025-26 Veterans Assistance Commission of Winnebago County Meeting Schedule 
Location:  555 N. Court Street, First Floor Conference Room, Rockford, IL 61103 

When:  The second Wednesday of every month at 5:30 PM CST 
 

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 Wednesday, April 8, 2026 

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 Wednesday, May 13, 2026 

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Wednesday, June 10, 2026 

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Wednesday, July 8, 2026 

Wednesday, February 11. 2026 Wednesday, August 12, 2026 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Wednesday, September 9, 2026 

 
FY2025-26 VACWC Bylaws Committee Meeting Schedule 

Location:  Veterans Memorial Hall, First Floor Conference Room, Rockford, IL 61103 
When:  Last Tuesday of the Month, Quarterly, 1:00 PM CST 

 
 
 

 
FY2025-26 VACWC Finance Committee Meeting Schedule 

Location:  Veterans Memorial Hall, First Floor Conference Room, Rockford, IL 61103 
When:  Last Tuesday of the Month, Quarterly, 2:00 PM CST 

 
 
 

 
FY2025-26 VACWC Services Committee Meeting Schedule 

Location:  Veterans Memorial Hall, First Floor Conference Room, Rockford, IL 61103 
When:  Last Tuesday of the Month, Quarterly, 1:00 PM CST 

 
 
 

 
FY2025-26 VACWC Personnel Committee Meeting Schedule 

Location:  Veterans Memorial Hall, First Floor Conference Room, Rockford, IL 61103 
When:  Last Tuesday of the Month, Quarterly, 2:00 PM CST 

 

 

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 Tuesday, April 28, 2026 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Tuesday, July 28, 2026 

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 Tuesday, April 28, 2026 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Tuesday, July 28, 2026 

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Tuesday, May 26, 2026 

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Tuesday, August 25, 2026 

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Tuesday, May 26, 2026 

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Tuesday, August 25, 2026 


